Place Teams Points Behind +/- Gain

1 Roushfenwayguys 7250 0 195

LuvMeSumSmoke 7135 -115 1 167
3 Peano 2 7130 -120 -1 156
4  Need4Nascar 7127 -123 2 218
5 Otto 7122 -128 -1 170
6 AD Racing 7110 -140 -1 197
7  Maloochie 7091 -159 1 188
8 Team MAGA 7073 177 -1 169
9 Hit By The Pace Car 7065 -185 0 183
10  Little Racing 7032 -218 0 199
11 Gmen 7002 -248 2 195
12 Peano1l 6994 -256 0 186
13 DAM Racing 6991 -259 -2 175
14  Ram Racing 6985 -265 0 188
15  Driving With No Headlights 6975 -275 0 180
16 High Maintenance 6965 -285 1 206
17  Road Rage Rick 6965 -285 3 239
18  Papi Racin 6956 -294 -2 194
19  Back Door Open 6939 -311 -1 192
20 JPM Racing 6934 -316 -1 195
21 48 4Ever 6925 -325 1 211
22 Speedy Sherwood 6900 -350 1 199
23  Can't Turn Right Racing 6895 -355 2 209
24 IFloor it! 6877 -373 -3 157
25  24Ever 6875 -375 -1 186
26  Racing Bandits 6840 -410 2 208
27  JAK Racing 6829 -421 0 192
28 Go Blue!! 6825 -425 -2 139
29 Racing 911 6783 -467 6 290
30 Close Enough 6771 -479 -1 177
31 Airwolf 6768 -482 -1 180
32  Amigos Mafia 6762 -488 -1 207
33 MID Racing 6762 -488 1 256
34 James 6733 -517 -2 206
35 Team Stella Elite 6724 -526 -2 217

36  Stooges 6659 -591 0 166
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Murliw

Bite Me Racin
Shake And Bake
Winchentucky
Poconono
Hinkle

Kathy’s Crew
I'm Dropping The Hammer
Duhluch

Float Life
Nalaballa
Burnout Bob
Good For Nothin
Deafman
Tiffany Motorsports
Dover Dummie
Ccrab

Bowman's Boys
Mixed Nuts
Fuck Toyota
NickRy Racing!
Redneck Aniiize

Bristol

6652
6631
6626
6620
6609
6606
6577
6564
6562
6560
6551
6512
6510
6489
6419
6417
6413
6408
6324
6281
6280
6272

-598
619
-624
-630
-641
-644
673
-686
-688
-690
-699
738
-740
761
-831
-833
722
722
-803
-841
-830
-819

239
189
207
195
192
254
189
185
155
228
225
200
149
226
236
201
206
223
280
191
178
121



